SE
R
V
O
 D
R
IV
ES

Output
(kW)
Mech.
Typ.
(kW)
H
(inch)
W
(inch)
D***
(inch)
Weight
(lbs)
DIGIVEX DPD/DPM SERIES SERVO DRIVES
DPD17050 50 80 39.4 19.72 17.5 19 13.5 77
DPD17100 100 120 78.9 39.44 97
DPD17150 150 150 118.3 59.16 110
DPD17200*** 200 200 157.7 78.87 34.6 21.3 13.5 176
DPD17300*** 300 300 236.6 118.31 34.6 21.3 220
DIGIVEX MOTION
DPM17050 50 80 39.4 19.72 77
DPM17100 100 120 78.9 39.44 97
DPM17150 150 150 118.3 59.16 110
DPM17200*** 200 200 157.7 78.87 34.6 21.3 176
DPM17300*** 300 300 236.6 118.31 34.6 21.3 220
* Peak amps for 5 seconds
** 2.75" must be allowed for connectors/cables.
*** Forced air Ventilation required.
13.5